FPM-37 Industrial 13.8" LCD Flat Panel Monitor
SpecificationsSpecificationsSpecificationsSpecificationsSpecifications
• Front panel:  Aluminum, meets NEMA 4/12 (IP52/56)
• Mounting: Panel or wall mount
• I/O port: Keyboard connector (in and out), RS-232 port
• Control:  One contrast adjustment knob on back panel
(FPM-37S) or one brightness adjustment knob (FPM-37T)
• Dimensions (W x H x D): 402 x 302 x 54 mm

Note:  All features and specifications are subject to change without notice.2010037000 MN8e
FPM-37
Ordering Information
q FPM-37T
13.8" TFT, PCI LCD display card and 1.8 m cable
q FPM-37S
13.8" CSTN, PCI LCD display card and 1.8 m cable
q FPM-37T-T
FPM-37T and touchscreen (RS-232 interface)
q FPM-37S-T
FPM-37S and touchscreen (RS-232 interface)
DimensionsDimensionsDimensionsDimensionsDimensions
FPM-37 (13.8")
Cutout dimensions:  373 mm x 273 mm